VERS.
2022
A SUPER
BRIGHT LIGHT
LUZ MUY
BRILLANTE
January 2022
Enero 2022

Current
Corriente
(mA)
LED Flux
Flujo LED
Lm
(Tj = 85°C, 4000K CRI70)
LED Flux
Flujo LED
Lm
(Tj=85°C, 3000K CRI70)
LED Flux
Flujo LED
Lm
(Tj=85°C, 2200K CRI70)
F1032BA4504B13 32 34 450 6062 5638 5068
F1036BA5104B13 36 39 510 6780 6305 5668
F1052BA7004B13 52 56 700 8952 8325 7484
F1048BA3504B13 48 54 350 9652 8976 8069
F1063BA4504B13 63 69 450 12124 11275 10136
F1076BA5304B13 76 83 530 14031 13049 11730
F1092BA6304B13 92 98 630 16337 15193 13658
  Without glass - Sin vidrio
  With glass - Con vidrio
   PLEASE NOTE: for all values /information on
other optics and/or technical characteristics and/or

(mA)
LED Flux
Flujo LED
Lm
(Tj = 85°C, 4000K CRI70)
LED Flux
Flujo LED
Lm
(Tj=85°C, 3000K CRI70)
LED Flux
Flujo LED
Lm
(Tj=85°C, 2200K CRI70)
F2076BA5304B13 76 82 530 14031 13049 11730
F2098BA6804B13 98 104 680 17460 16238 14597
F2110BA5104B13 110 119 510 20340 18916 17004
F2133BA6154B13 133 142 615 23995 22315 20060
F2148BA6804B13 148 158 680 26190 24357 21895
F2147BA3404B13 147 157 340 28195 26221 23571
180° with regulation/con ajuste de 5° 60° with regulation/con ajuste de 5°
UNIVERSAL TOP-POST  - PUNTA POSTE UNIVERSAL
106 mm (4.2") 90 mm (3.5")
Ø 60 mm (2.4")